Vendor

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

AMAZON.COM

AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM
AMAZON.COM

DICK'S FOOD MKT

DICK'S FOOD MKT
DOLLAR-GENERAL #9954
DOLRTREE 3616 00036160
FAMILY FARE METRO 115
HARDING'S MARKET #38
HARDING'S MARKET #38
HARDING'S MARKET #38
HARDING'S MARKET #42
HOBBY-LOBBY #0210
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
INTEGRITY BUSINESS SOL
MEIJER #221 QO1
MEIJER #221 QO1
MEIJER #221 QO1
MEIJER #221 QO1
MEIJER INC #119 Q01

MEIJER INC #119 Q01
MEIJER INC #119 Q01
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17.98
12.98
3.50
9.69
51.05

19.66

11.99
27.55
29.92
21.25
48.68
11.75
22.00
25.66

6.99
13.26

9.76
18.96

6.92
20.64
38.34
43.67
50.94
45.29

8.98

9.98

12.62
50.31

Wayland Union School

Declining Balance Card Activity

Date

09/30/2014
10/01/2014
10/07/2014
10/07/2014
10/03/2014

09/30/2014

09/30/2014
10/08/2014
10/06/2014
10/03/2014
10/16/2014
10/22/2014
10/09/2014
09/30/2014
10/01/2014
10/13/2014
10/17/2014
09/30/2014
10/06/2014
10/08/2014
10/09/2014
10/07/2014
10/27/2014
10/13/2014
09/30/2014
10/07/2014

10/13/2014
10/10/2014

October 2014

Description

small Bags for student use

Catalina Madalena Book to use with students learning about sixteenth notes
Reclosable, thicker ziplock bags for Words Their Way curriculum.

Reclosable (thicker) plastic ziplock bags for Words Their Way curriculum.

Office supplies, tape to hang student posters, hardware to peoject iPad to students
Carnival of the Animals CD (for student experience), Book of Movement Exploration (for student
experience)

Craft sticks, box of 1000 - for student use /rhythm manipulatives

Fine Tip Dry Erase Markers (for daily student use).

Office supplies, tape to hang student posters, hardware to peoject iPad to students
apples for applesauce making, cinnamon candies for applesauce, bowls, spoons, paper towel
Napkins, 11 boxes of Dixie cups for serving water each day

Science supplies: duct tape, packing tape

book boxes, pencils, erasers, treat bags

grapes, crackers, meat sticks, carrots, cheese sticks (For a five food groups lesson)
supplies

mints, zip lock bags (halloween and regular), pretzels

apples

Taste of Apples--variety, golden, granny smith, pink lady, gala And for art projects
paper (craft)

Construction paper- 5 colors - 16 packs

Binders, Chart Paper

glue sticks, glitter glue, card stock, balloons, table cloth (for paper mache pumpkins)
school supplies/educational activity

Hand sanitizer, Kleenex, incentives

magnetic tape, craft sticks

highlighter pens for student use/words their way

Coffee filters--leaf stamping projects, Cereal for BOO MIX, Candy corn for BOO MIX, Chocolate
chips and Marshmallows for BOO MIX.

crate for Words Their Way, file folders, tape, ziploc bags, candy for incentives



MEIJER INC #191 Q01
MEIJER THRIFTY #7 QO1
MICHAELS STORES 2060
MICHAELS STORES 8849
MICHAELS STORES 9849
MICHAELS STORES 9849
RAINBOW RACING SYSTEM
SERVICE REPRODUCTION C

SSI CLASSROOM DIRECT
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY

STAPLES 00103283
STAPLES 00116202
STAPLES 00116210
TARGET 00009019
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00010520
TARGET 00020149
TARGET 00020156
TARGET 00028183
TARGET 00028183

WAL-MART #2061

WAL-MART #2620
WAL-MART #2620

WM SUPERCENTER #2061

WM SUPERCENTER #2061

WM SUPERCENTER #2620

WM SUPERCENTER #3453
Declining Card Total

21.98
21.00
52.51
9.16
15.96
75.86
145.73
222.61

101.80
151.35

112.02

20.37
26.98
104.98
31.25
11.96
7.29
49.11
21.19
13.66

22.44

38.73
34.29

48.10

24.88
36.35
46.13

2,118.01
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10/03/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/23/2014
10/13/2014
10/08/2014
10/15/2014
10/17/2014

09/30/2014
10/03/2014

10/27/2014

10/13/2014
10/27/2014
10/24/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/27/2014
10/06/2014
09/30/2014
10/13/2014

10/27/2014

10/13/2014
10/17/2014

10/27/2014

10/01/2014
10/27/2014
10/13/2014

rechargeable batteries for listening center

Playing cards & facial tissue

GOGGLY EYES, FOAM SHEETS, CRAFT ITEMS, PAINT, and HOLIDAY CRAFTS
Halloween crafts/ cups

Pom Poms and Googly eyes

paper, markers, pencils, erasers

Print Numbers for Pine Street Mile Run

art supplies, paper, paint

Office supplies for classroom, Construction paper for posters, hole punch for folder creation and
materials for STEM advisory.

Facial Tissue, pencils, pencil top erasers, construction paper, tape paper clip.

2hand sanitizer, 2pack highlighters, 3pink erasers, 1pkg pens, 2packs white board markers,
2whiteboard erasers, 3poly pocket folders, 3file dividers, 2post-it notes, 1white-out tape, 1pkg
incentive stickers, 1tape dispenser, 1stapler, 1pkg binder clips

folders

Staples for students staplers and highlighters

two rugs ruined by the flood

lined paper, glue sticks

frames for showcasing book talks

Halloween Candy - student was unable to purchase

Candy for math and candy and prizes for the prize bucket.

file folders, play dough, pencils

Incentive candy

Pencil top erasers, replacement memo clipboards, colored pens for student use on reading
bookmarks

Whiteboard markers

Science supplies: glue gun, glue sticks, duct tape

Sharpies-large, Expo markers, Expo vis a vi markers, clear bags, Halloween Rice Krispies, sanitizer,

halloween candy, sharpies-regular, Halloween cheese puffs
sheet protectors, paper towels, paper cups, napkins, wet wipes
kleenex, hand sanitizer, pencil sharpeners

Folders hanging and file, expo markers, glue sticks



